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Men / 4 / Middle-A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Connor Linford213
Clovis

9.200 10.100 9.60011.000 10.30010.100 60.300
6T 2 1 6T 3 4T 1 

1 

Anthony Pacurar249
Tumbleweeds

10.100 10.200 8.90010.400 10.40010.200 60.200
2 1 5 10T 1T 3 2 

2 

Bryce Merrill235
International

9.200 9.300 9.70010.700 10.30010.200 59.400
6T 4 3T 4T 1T 4T 3 

3 

Eduard Karatsev234
International

9.700 8.600 9.20010.900 10.9009.400 58.700
3 6 2 8 5 1 4T

4T

Aidyn Hoag247
Tumbleweeds

10.500 9.800 10.1009.800 9.2009.300 58.700
1 3 7 1T 6T 8 4T

4T

Holden Tweet226
Extreme

8.900 9.000 9.90010.000 10.8009.100 57.700
9T 5 6 3 8 2 6 

6 

Yosef Poblano209
Classic

8.900 8.200 9.7009.700 10.0008.900 55.400
9T 7 8 4T 10T 6 7 

7 

Isaiah Zamudio215
Clovis

8.800 8.100 8.80010.700 9.4009.300 55.100
11 8 3T 12T 6T 7 8 

8 

Sam Sugden224
Extreme

9.300 8.000 10.1009.300 7.6008.800 53.100
5 9T 11T 1T 12T 12 9 

9 

Mario DeIanni229
Gymnastics Zone

8.300 8.000 8.4009.300 8.5009.800 52.300
13T 9T 11T 15 4 9 10 

10 

Bennett Jeppsen260
Vacaville

9.500 6.900 9.6008.800 7.5009.000 51.300
4 13 14 6T 9 13T 11 

11 

Mark Pater222
Extreme

8.300 8.000 9.0009.100 7.5008.800 50.700
13T 9T 13 9 12T 13T 12 

12 

Xavier Elias259
Vacaville

8.600 7.500 8.9009.500 8.2007.400 50.100
12 12 9T 10T 15 10 13 

13 

Thomas Mischke227
Galaxy

9.200 6.200 8.8009.500 7.0008.900 49.600
6T 15 9T 12T 10T 15 14 

14 

Alexander Coble257
Vacaville

7.900 6.600 8.7008.000 7.9007.600 46.700
15 14 15 14 14 11 15 

15 
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